selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED A19 Medium Base 2-Pack
6-16
watts
440-
1550
lumens
E26
base
performance applications
features
SHATTER
RESISTANT
10,000
LIFETIME HRS
•	 Direct replacement for 40W-100W incandescent
A lamps
•	 240˚ beam angle is ideal for table lamps, wall
sconces, and luminous globe fixtures
•	 80% more efficient and 30x longer life than
standard incandescent
•	 Smooth, clean outside housing
•	 �Dimmable versions are compatible with a wide
array of dimmers
•	 Comfortable diffused light
•	 �Instant-On with no warm up, unlike CFLs
•	 �Available in 2700K, 3000K and 4000K
•	 Shatter resistant for reduced risk of injury and
breakage
240°
beam
•	 Restaurants & Hospitality
•	 Retail
•	 Residential
•	 Accent/Display Lighting
•	 Healthcare
•	 6W replaces 40W incandescent
•	 9W replaces 60W incandescent
•	 12W replaces 75W incandescent
•	 15W replaces 100W incandescent
•	 120V @ 60Hz
•	 Standard series 80+ CRI for
enhanced color and lighting
uniformity from lamp to lamp
•	 ANSI construction compliant
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 10,000 hour rated life
•	 Not for use in enclosed fixtures
unless noted
•	 Not for use with electronic timers,
photocells, or motion/occupancy
sensors
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
dimensions
Rev. 8/23/17
LED A19 Medium Base 2-Pack
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI Bm Life/
Hrs
Replaces
Incandescent
D
im
m
a
b
le
09461 LED6WA19/ADV/850-DIM-G7 2PK 440 6W 5000K 80+ 240° 10K 40W A19
09499 LED6WA19/ADV/827-DIM-G7A 2PK 450 6W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 40W A19
09506 LED9WA19/ADV/827-DIM-G7A 2PK 750 9W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
09507 LED9WA19/ADV/830-DIM-G7A 2PK 750 9W 3000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
09508 LED9WA19/ADV/840-DIM-G7A 2PK 750 9W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
09509 LED9WA19/ADV/850-DIM-G7A 2PK 750 9W 5000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60403 LED9WA19/ADV/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 750 9W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 60W A19
60405 LED12WA19/ADV/827K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60406 LED12WA19/ADV/830K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 3000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60407 LED12WA19/ADV/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60408 LED12WA19/ADV/850K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 5000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60409 LED16WA21/ADV/827K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
60410 LED16WA21/ADV/830K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 3000K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
60411 LED16WA21/ADV/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
60412 LED16WA21/ADV/850K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 5000K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
N
o
n
-D
im
m
a
b
le
09294 LED9WA19/240/830K-G6A 2PK 760 9W 3000K 80+ 240° 10K 60W A19
09510 LED9WA19/ADV/827-G7A 2PK 750 9W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 60W A19
09512 LED9WA19/ADV/840-G7A 2PK 750 9W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 60W A19
60413 LED12WA19/ADV/827K-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60414 LED12WA19/ADV/830K-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 3000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60415 LED12WA19/ADV/840K-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60416 LED12WA19/ADV/850K-G7 2PK 1,050 12W 5000K 80+ 240° 10K 75W A19
60417 LED16WA21/ADV/827K-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 2700K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
60418 LED16WA21/ADV/830K-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 3000K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
60419 LED16WA21/ADV/840K-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 4000K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
60420 LED16WA21/ADV/850K-G7 2PK 1,550 16W 5000K 80+ 240° 10K 100W A21
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
Sold in case quantities of 12-2 packs.
A19 E26 A21 E26
2.40"/61mm
2.83"/72mm
4.41"/
112mm
5.3"/
135mm